	[bookmark: _GoBack]RAW Moves      FREE Rehearsal Schedule
	April




	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	



	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	



	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	



	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	Public Holiday (Good Friday) Rehearsal
10am to 5pm
MA studio

	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	



	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	


	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	




	
	



* ALL venues at Moving Arts Studio unless otherwise stated

	RAW Moves      FREE Rehearsal Schedule
	May




	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	                               4

	
	



	
	Public Holiday (Labour Day) Rehearsal
10am to 5pm
MA studio

	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC


	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Public Holiday (Vesak Day) Rehearsal
10am to 5pm
MA studio


	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC


	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	26
	27
	28
	28
	30
	31
	

	
	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC

	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	
	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	



* ALL venues at Moving Arts Studio unless otherwise stated
	RAW Moves      FREE Rehearsal Schedule
	June




	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	

	
	
	
	
	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm



	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC


	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC

	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC


	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC

	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC


	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC

	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm


	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC


	Company Class & Rehearsal
815 – 11pm

	Rehearsal
730 – 1030pm
* Venue TBC

	Ballet Class
Level 1
730 – 9pm
Level 2
9 – 1030pm
	Rehearsal
6 – 11pm

	Company Class & Rehearsal
3 – 10pm




* ALL venues at Moving Arts Studio unless otherwise stated
	RAW Moves      FREE Rehearsal Schedule
	July




	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	June 30
	1
	2
	3
	4
	                               5
	

	Full Run
730 – 11pm
	Bump-In
Goodman Arts Centre


	Refer to 
Production Schedule
	Refer to 
Production 
Schedule

PERFORMANCE 1/3
	Refer to 
Production Schedule

PERFORMANCE 2/3


	Refer to 
Production Schedule

PERFORMANCE 3/3
	







* ALL venues at Moving Arts Studio unless otherwise stated
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